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CIRCULAR
Following days will be obscrved as Holidays for Nirma University and its constituent Institutes for the vear
2026.
|A] Holidays
Sr. p
No. Holidays Date Day
1 | Makar Sankranti’ Magha Bihu 14 January 2026 Wednesday |
2 | Republic Day B | 26 January 2026 Monday
3 | Holi 2 Day - Dhuleti 04 March 2026 Wednesday
4 Eid-Ul-Fitra (Ramzan Eid) 21 March 2026 3™ Saturday
3 | Ram Navami 26 March 2026 Thursday
6 | Mahavir Janma Kalyanak (Mahavir Jayanti) 11 March 2026 Tuesday
7 | Dr. Babasaheh Ambedkar's Birthday 14 April 2026 Tuesduy
s Rakri-Eid {Fld-L"]-AJdim} 27 May 2026 Wednesday
9 Muharram (Ashoora) 26 June 2026 Friday
10 | Independence Day/ Parsi New Year Day (Pateti) / Parsi T "
Shahenshali IS August. 2026 3'-in_turdnv__
| 11 | Raksha Bandhan | 28 August 2026 Friday
i2 | Janmashtami (Shravan Vad-8) 04 September 2026 | Friday
13 | Samvatsari (Chaturthi Paksha) 15 September 2026 | Tuesday
4 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October zﬁzb ; Friday
15 | Dusshera (Vijaya Dashmi) 20 Oetober 2076 Tuesday
16 | Vikram Samvat New Year Day | 10 November 2026 | Tuesday ,
17 Bhai Bij |1 November 2026 | Wednesday
18 | Guru Nanak's Birthday/ Dev-Diwali (Kartak Sud-15)/ Gum Teg . 5
Piaiidur’s Marturdom Day 24 November 2026 | Tuesday ‘
19 | Christmas Day 25 December 2026 | Friday |
Note: - Following Holidays falls on Weekly off therefore not listed under Holiday.
Sk Holid D D
No. ays ate ay
| | Maha Shivratr 15 February 2026 Sunday
2 | Diwali 08 November 2026 | Sunday




